
Planned Held Planned Held

1 Bishnupur 17 17 2080 2029

2 Chandel 8 8 1059 1050

3 Churachandpur 10 10 1850 1846

4 Imphal East 28 28 3739 3739

5 Imphal West 32 32 4510 4509

6 Senapati 20 20 1830 1774

7 Tamenglong 14 14 999 992

8 Thoubal 20 20 2826 2756

9 Ukhrul 15 15 840 837

10 Tengnoupal 10 10 1313 1313

11 Kangpokpi 5 5 1150 1116

12 Kamjong 4 4 410 395

13 Jiribam 8 8 762 751

14 Pherzawl 6 6 548 504

15 Noney 9 7 851 833

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_22-11-2021_07.30 pm)

District
S. 

No.

Today's Sessions

(22nd November, 

2021)

Cumulative Sessions

(16th January to 

22nd November, 

2021)

15 Noney 9 7 851 833

16 Kakching 6 6 1272 1184

212 210 26039 25628Total
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1 Bishnupur 0 1 0 1 69 347 10 107 13 57 92 513 605 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Chandel 0 1 0 0 21 157 2 47 0 25 23 230 253 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Churachandpur 0 4 0 3 57 212 7 48 10 20 74 287 361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Imphal East 0 5 0 7 149 646 28 160 22 84 199 902 1101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Imphal West 0 11 0 18 166 732 51 216 58 155 275 1132 1407 0 0 0 0 12 20 0 1 1 1 13 22 35

6 Senapati 0 1 0 0 58 90 8 26 14 9 80 126 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Tamenglong 0 1 0 1 37 123 11 26 6 16 54 167 221 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thoubal 0 0 0 6 59 429 11 124 6 50 76 609 685 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 1 87 64 23 16 18 8 128 89 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 52 122 17 34 5 18 74 174 248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 4 32 120 9 19 3 14 44 157 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Kamjong 0 0 0 2 28 44 12 17 12 13 52 76 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 21 54 3 20 2 12 26 86 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 1 15 78 3 37 1 23 19 139 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Noney 0 1 0 0 64 110 9 25 8 15 81 151 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kakching 0 0 0 0 33 141 3 34 2 18 38 193 231 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 25 0 44 948 3469 207 956 180 537 1335 5031 6366 0 0 0 0 12 20 0 1 1 1 13 22 35Total

Covishield

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 22nd November, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22 Nov 07:30 PM)

District
S. 

No. Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination for 22nd November, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22 Nov 07:30 PM)

Sputnik V

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

0 25 0 44 948 3469 207 956 180 537 1335 5031 6366 0 0 0 0 12 20 0 1 1 1 13 22 35
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Administe

red

1 Bishnupur 0 1 0 1 69 347 10 107 13 57 92 513 605 2563 2212 4618 4436 71702 38227 30869 20665 20573 14676 130325 80216 210541

2 Chandel 0 1 0 0 21 157 2 47 0 25 23 230 253 1149 993 4001 3860 13933 7843 4928 3330 2941 2161 26952 18187 45139

3 Churachandpur 0 4 0 3 57 212 7 48 10 20 74 287 361 3242 2631 10672 9469 58940 35800 20432 14470 12842 9419 106128 71789 177917

4 Imphal East 0 5 0 7 149 646 28 160 22 84 199 902 1101 9121 8147 18982 18034 128699 74598 63578 46086 35368 26568 255748 173433 429181

5 Imphal West 0 11 0 18 178 752 51 217 59 156 288 1154 1442 13422 11563 32720 27385 147794 94659 75446 58352 44743 35299 314125 227258 541383

6 Senapati 0 1 0 0 58 90 8 26 14 9 80 126 206 995 889 2840 2613 18068 12018 4810 3694 2761 2070 29474 21284 50758

7 Tamenglong 0 1 0 1 37 123 11 26 6 16 54 167 221 765 606 2281 1976 11858 6894 3760 2705 2254 1605 20918 13786 34704

8 Thoubal 0 0 0 6 59 429 11 124 6 50 76 609 685 3161 2547 8005 6901 78877 30454 33056 19844 19216 12770 142315 72516 214831

9 Ukhrul 0 0 0 1 87 64 23 16 18 8 128 89 217 1157 1164 3127 3348 12723 7832 4132 3051 2959 2174 24098 17569 41667

10 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0 52 122 17 34 5 18 74 174 248 870 701 3095 2733 15207 7054 4896 2829 2466 1475 26534 14792 41326

11 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 4 32 120 9 19 3 14 44 157 201 1549 1208 2391 2151 24479 13176 8018 4965 4217 2635 40654 24135 64789

12 Kamjong 0 0 0 2 28 44 12 17 12 13 52 76 128 540 538 919 815 6349 3600 1865 1307 1343 860 11016 7120 18136

13 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 21 54 3 20 2 12 26 86 112 492 427 2126 1839 16933 12199 6059 4975 2705 2257 28315 21697 50012

14 Pherzawl 0 0 0 1 15 78 3 37 1 23 19 139 158 610 522 357 408 6933 5812 2788 2449 2082 1822 12770 11013 23783

15 Noney 0 1 0 0 64 110 9 25 8 15 81 151 232 674 556 2195 1786 9863 5759 2837 2214 1791 1416 17360 11731 29091

16 Kakching 0 0 0 0 33 141 3 34 2 18 38 193 231 984 761 3477 2880 45919 25075 21011 14861 13761 10250 85152 53827 138979

0 25 0 44 960 3489 207 957 181 538 1348 5053 6401 41294 35465 101806 90634 668277 381000 288485 205797 172022 127457 1271884 840353 2112237

Total

S. 

No.
District

Total

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 
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Total Achievement

Total Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield & Sputnik V) for 22nd November, 2021

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22 Nov 07:30 PM)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield & Sputnik V) Vaccination

(From 16th January to 22nd November, 2021)

(as per COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22 Nov 07:30 PM)

Achievement 

Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front 

Line Worker

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to 

<60 years

Achievement of 

60+ years
Total Achievement

0 25 0 44 960 3489 207 957 181 538 1348 5053 6401 41294 35465 101806 90634 668277 381000 288485 205797 172022 127457 1271884 840353 2112237

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 22nd November, 2021_07.30 pm

Total


